
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

No. 
17 
27 
26 

429 
35 

4 
78 
18 

13 
10 

Name 
Freitag Hermann 
Gadaleta Roberto 
Mandolese Riccardo 
Ponsiglione Renato 
Armogida Roberto 
Moriconi Mauro 
Mastrolonardo Filippo 
Maschera Michele 

Muccio Ezio 
Madonna Vincenzo 

Class 
Ford MPM 
Ford MPM 
Ford MPM 
Ford MPM 
Ford MPM 
Ford MPM 
Ford MPM 
Ford MPM 

Ford MPM 
Ford MPM 

Club 
F O U R  P R O J E C T  ITA L IA  
F O U R  P R O J E C T  ITA L IA  
F O U R  P R O J E C T  ITA L IA  
F O U R  P R O J E C T  ITA L IA  
F O U R  P R O J E C T  ITA L IA  
COSTA OVEST 
F O U R  P R O J E C T  ITA L IA  
F O U R  P R O J E C T  ITA L IA  

- 
F O U R  P R O J E C T  ITA L IA  

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

5 
5 

Total Tm 
20:56.770 
21:06.189 
21:13.249 
21:20.137 
21:21.159 
21:28.235 
21:28.597 
21:30.960 

12:09.849 
12:18.377 

Diff 

9.419 
16.479 
23.367 
24.389 
31.465 
31.827 
34.190 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 

Gap 

9.419 
7.060 
6.888 
1.022 
7.076 
0.362 
2.363 

4 Laps 
8.528 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
DRY RACE 
START UNDER INVESTIGATION 
CARS #26, #35 AND #13 - UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO JUMP START 
INCIDENT INVOLVING CAR #10 AND CAR #13 - UNDER INVESTIGATION 
BLACK AND WHITE FLAG CARS #13 #18 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 
INCIDENT INVOLVING CARS #10 AND #13 DUE TO CAUSING COLLISION AT T14-T15 
CAR # 18 UNDER INVESTIGATION NO RISPECT TRACK LIMITS AROUND THE TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

9.419 

Avg. Speed 

108,948 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.472 

Best Speed 

110,667 

Best Lap by 

13 - Muccio Ezio 

 

Printed: 12/11/2023 10:41:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
MPM 

MPM - Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:04:13 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

12/11/2023 10:05 

Race Director
Fondacci Fabrizio

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Tassinari Marino

Commissario Sportivo
Zerbini Luigi

CAR 13 +10 sec due to decision 39

CAR 35 +10 sec due to decision 40

CAR 26 +10 sec due to decision 41

CAR 10 +10 sec due to decision 42

CAR 10 +10 sec due to decision 43

CAR 13 +10 sec due to decision 44




