



FX Racing Weekend Misano

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km

MPM - Race 2

MPM

12/11/2023 10:05

Sorted on Laps

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:04:13

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Club	aps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap
1	17	Freitag Hermann	Ford MPM	FOUR PROJECT ITALIA	9	20:56.770		
2	27	Gadaleta Roberto	Ford MPM	FOUR PROJECT ITALIA	9	21:06.189	9.419	9.419
3	26	Mandolese Riccardo	Ford MPM	FOUR PROJECT ITALIA	9	21:13.249	16.479	7.060
4	429	Ponsiglione Renato	Ford MPM	FOUR PROJECT ITALIA	9	21:20.137	23.367	6.888
5	35	Armogida Roberto	Ford MPM	FOUR PROJECT ITALIA	9	21:21.159	24.389	1.022
6	4	Moriconi Mauro	Ford MPM	COSTA OVEST	9	21:28.235	31.465	7.076
7	78	Mastrolonardo Filippo	Ford MPM	FOUR PROJECT ITALIA	9	21:28.597	31.827	0.362
8	18	Maschera Michele	Ford MPM	FOUR PROJECT ITALIA	9	21:30.960	34.190	2.363
Not classi	fied (70%	% = 7 Laps)						
	13	Muccio Ezio	Ford MPM	=	5	12:09.849	4 Laps	4 Laps
	10	Madonna Vincenzo	Ford MPM	FOUR PROJECT ITALIA	5	12:18.377	4 Laps	8.528

CAR 13 +10 sec due to decision 39

CAR 35 +10 sec due to decision 40

CAR 26 +10 sec due to decision 41

CAR 10 +10 sec due to decision 42

CAR 10 +10 sec due to decision 43

CAR 13 +10 sec due to decision 44

Race Director Fondacci Fabrizio	Commissario Sporivo Presidente Rinaldi Edoardo Maria	Commissario Sportivo Tassinari Marino	Commissario Sportivo Zerbini Luigi

Announcements

DRY RACE

START UNDER INVESTIGATION

CARS #26, #35 AND #13 - UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO JUMP START

INCIDENT INVOLVING CAR #10 AND CAR #13 - UNDER INVESTIGATION

BLACK AND WHITE FLAG CARS #13 #18 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

INCIDENT INVOLVING CARS #10 AND #13 DUE TO CAUSING COLLISION AT T14-T15

CAR # 18 UNDER INVESTIGATION NO RISPECT TRACK LIMITS AROUND THE TRACK

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Speed
 Best Lap by

 9.419
 108,948
 2:17.472
 110,667
 13 - Muccio Ezio

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Cronorapino

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio